Flexible, efficient voltage translation
for open-drain and push-pull apps
Key features
`` Bidirectional`voltage`translation`without`the`need`for`
directional`control`pin
`` Lowest`standby`current`(<5`µA`for`all`supply`voltages)
`` Allows`voltage``level`translation`between`
`-`1.0`V``(Vref(A))`and`1.8,`2.5,`3.3,`or`5`V`(Vref(B))`

PC
VCCVCC
Ordering Information:
Package (1) NVT2001 NVT2002 (2) NVT2003 NVT2004 NVT2006 NVT2008 (3) NVT2010 (4)
SO8 - NVT2002D - - - - -
TSSOPx - NVT2002DP````` NVT2003DP - NVT2006PW NVT2008PW NVT2010PW
HVQFNx - - - - NVT2006BS - NVT2010BS
DHVQFNx - - - - NVT2006BQ NVT2008BQ NVT2010BQ
XSONxU
XSONx
-````
`NVT2001GM
NVT2002GD
NVT2002GF
-``````````````
-
-````````````
-
-
-
-```````````
-
-```````````
-
XQFN8U - NVT2002GM - - - - -
HXSONxU - NVT2002TL - NVT2004TL NVT2006TL - -
(1)`Suffix``x`denotes`the`number`of`leads;`(2)`GTL2002`=`NVT2002;`(3)`GTL2003`=`NVT2008;`(4)`GTL2010`=`NVT2010
© 2011 NXP Semiconductors N.V.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The